
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2025 MEETING DATES 
Dates, Times, and Locations Subject to Change with Notice 

Items for the Agenda Must Be Submitted by Noon on Monday the Week of Board Meeting 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

JASPER COUNTY BOARD 
County Building  Board Room 

204 W Washington Street, Newton, IL 62448 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

 


